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
country bungalow is almost perfect! 4 bedrooms, 4
bathrooms, open concept living area - custom
kitchen has granite counter tops and top of the line
cabinets, gleaming hardwood, Florida room.
Stunning lower level completely finished. Natural
gas heating. Appliances included. Heated garage.
Wonderful setting - Caledon Golf Club location.
Call now to see - ask for Bruce***. $679,000.

WW-1037    

PRICE IMPROVED

NEW

QUIET STREET 
GEORGETOWN SOUTH

$379,900

Drive by 65 Milfoil Street and see this pretty home with
curb appeal for yourself. Upgraded walkway, curbs and
big front porch for chairs and flowers. Immaculate 3
bedroom home, decorated in tasteful soft colours.
Upgraded broadloom and quality ceramics.
Professionally finished basement is a delightful addition
to this move-in ready home. Call today to view.
$379,900. Call Linda* or Bruce***.              WW-1036

SLOW MOTION LIVING

$279,900

Give your heart a break in the serenity that
comes with this spacious country bungalow. 3
big bedrooms, huge dining room, big bright sun
porch. Central air and full basement. Fabulous 1
acre property backing onto horse farm. Call
now…$279,900. Ask for Bruce***.       WW-1039

NEW

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY,  2-4 PM
12904 BALLINAFAD SIDEROAD

JUST WEST OF GENERAL STORE

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY,  2-4 PM
173 MAIN STREET, ERIN

FREE STANDING COMMERCIAL BUILDING
Downtown Georgetown, concrete block construction, 3
levels. 1130 sq. ft on store level plus full basement below.
Excellent 2 bdrm apt. on upper floor. Huge rear yard. Private
parking. First time offered!! Priced for quick sale. $399,900.
Ask for Bruce***.                                                       WW-1043

$399,900NEW 

MAKE A GRAND ESCAPE TODAY! 
AND BRING THE IN-LAWS!

Stunning home on 10.6 acres, close to town. Above grade
inlaw suite is a tidy treasure boasting hardwood, FP,
gorgeous maple kitchen complete with island and huge
pantry. Floor-to-ceiling windows, french doors open to 44’
deck, manicured gardens & bubbling pond. Main home is
very airy, crisp & modern. Truly “GREAT” 30’ long kit/fam
room combo. 18’ ceiling, 3 sets of French doors onto tranquil
wooded yard and private deck. 4 bdrms, dormer accents &
pot lights everywhere! Asking $869,000. Call Linda* or
Bruce*** for endless list of features.                         WW-1041

$869,000NEW 

SPIC & SPAN TOWNHOUSE - 
JUST LISTED!!

$207,900

All kinds of upgrades. Forced air gas high
efficiency furnace, central air, renovated kitchen
and bathroom, new carpets. 4th bedroom in
basement plus 2 bath. Private yard - across from
plaza. Be first to look. $207,900. Ask for Bruce***.

WW-1042

NEW

SOLD
by

WILDWOOD REALTY!!

Who’s Next?

NEW PRICE

FIRST TIME OFFERED!!
Big backsplit in Acton all set up for inlaw suite.
Staircase from garage to basement with oversized
windows, rough-in for 2nd kitchen and bathroom. Main
floor family room with FP. Terrace doors to rear yard,
main floor laundry. Open concept kitchen with
breakfast bar and ceramic floors. Central air. Big
corner jacuzzi bathtub. Call today for more info.
$369,900. Ask for Bruce***.                           WW-1044  

NEW $369,900
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